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LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB

256GB SSD 14"

Uriin

FDOS

SSD 13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q5EA R7-7730U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JROO0O9TX R5-7530U

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

16GB 512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5Z6L9EA
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA
W11PRO

5P720EA
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA
W11PRO

5Z5F2EA
W11PRO

5P721EA
W11PRO

FDOS

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R7-6800U

R7-6800U

8GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fiyat

462,00
usb

718,80
usb

766,80
usb

778,80
usb

862,80
usb

888,00
usb

.078,80
usb

.198,80
usb

.258,80
usb

.290,00
usb

.342,80
usb

.378,80
usb



HP ELITEBOOK 835 G9 5Z5JOEA R5-6600U 8GB Hp 0 1.230,00
512GB SSD 13" W11PRO usb



